
Paul Bickham Insurance Agency

CA DOI LIC # 0N01268

Paul Bickham Insurance Agency

827 Arnold Dr, Ste 100

Martinez, CA 94553
925-228-3030

BILL TO

Hiller Highlands Phase I HOA

1-61 Spy Glass Hill
Oakland, CA 94618

Description

Hiller Highlands Phase I HOA

Standalone Earthquake Insurance

Effective Dates 1/1/2021 - 1/1/2022

Insurance Program: Catalytic

Coverage Option: $10M @ 25% Deductible

Premium

State Taxes

Inspection Fee

Policy Fee

Retail Broker Fee

Wholesale Broker Fee

Sub Total

Amount Paid

Total Amount Due

INVOICE 

Date

12/29/2020

Due Upon Receipt

AMOUNT

46,397.50$                                

42,000.00$                                

1,397.50$                                   

400.00$                                      

600.00$                                      

1,000.00$                                   

1,000.00$                                   

46,397.50$                                

-$                                            

Please Make Checks Payable to:

827 Arnold Dr, Ste 100

Martinez, CA 94553

"Paul Bickham Insurance Agency"


